TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD43514

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
OUT FIT 7 LIMITED	09/05/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Outfit7 Limited	
Address:	5th Floor, 52-54 Gracechurch Street	
	London EC3V 0EH	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	limited liability company	
Entity Country:	United Kingdom	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79111044

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

990040236

Correspondent Name: Outfit7 Limited

Address: 146 Arch Makariou III,

Alpha Tower, 4th Floor

CY-3507 Limassol

Country: CY

TRADEMARK REEL: 005532 FRAME: 0856

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005532 FRAME: 0857

RECORDED: 12/25/2014